
HAMILTON 

 

Updated 22.11.2019   Thanks to Mike Hunter 

 

Saturday 8th May 1954  Hamilton Palace Showgrounds, Hamilton 

 

Hamilton Select 37.5  Glasgow Select 45.5  (Challenge) 

 
Hamilton 

Jimmy Tannock  2   1   2   2   7 

Bill Finnie  1’  1’ 1’    3   3  

Gordon Mitchell 2   2   2   3   9 

John  Reid  1’    1   1 

Douglas Craig  3  2.5 1’ 1   7.5 

Red Monteith  1  3   2   3   9 

Bill Rhodes  0  0    0 

Bill McNeil  0   F   0    0 

 

Glasgow 

Doug Templeton 3   3   3   2 11 

J Nicholl  0   0   1  X   1   2 

Willie Templeton 3   3   3   3 12 

Tom Miller (II)  0    0  

Arthur Malm  0   1’  0   0   1   1   

Jim Russell  2   1’  3   2   8   1 

Tammy Woods  3  2’ 2.5 2   9.5 1 

Alan Robertson  2’ 1    3   1 

 

Ht1 D.Templeton, Tannock, Finie, Nicholl  78.8 3 3   3   3 

Ht2 W.Templeton, Mitchell, Reid, Miller  78.4 3 3   6   6 

Ht3 Craig, Russell, Monteith, Malm  78.0 4 2 10   8 

Ht4 Woods, Robertson, Rhodes (nf),. McNeil (nf),  81.6 0 5 10 13 

Ht5 D.Templeton, Woods, Tannock, McNeil (f) 78.8 1 5 11 18 

Ht6 Craig & Woods, Malm, McNeil  78.6 2.5 3.5 13.5 21.5 

Ht7 W.Templeton, Mitchell, Finnie, Nichol  80.0 3 3 16.5 24.5 

Ht8 Monteith, Woods, Russell, Rhodes  78.0 3 3 19.5 27.5 

Ht9 D.Templeton, Mitchell, Nicholl, McNeil  76.6 2 4 21.5 31.5  

Ht10 W.Templeton, Monteith, Craig,  3 only  76.4 3 3 24.5 34.5 

Ht11 Russell, Tannock, Finnie, Malm  79.0 3 3 27.5 37.5 

Ht12 Monteith, D.Templeton, Craig, Nicholl (exc) RR 78.0 4 2 31.5 39.5 

Ht13 Mitchell, Russell, Nicholl, Malm  77.2 4 2 35.5 41.4 

Ht14 W.Templeton, Tannock, Robertson, Finnie (ns) 78.6 2 4 37.5 45.5 

 

Reserve Race 

[ McNeil, Torrance, Robertson, Woods 

 

Hamilton Cup 

W.Templeton, D.Templeton, Mitchell, Monteith 76.8 

 


